
M E A T  &  2  

Baked Fried Chicken 
Meatloaf
Chicken & Dressing
Country Fried Steak 
Smothered Pork chops
Chitterlings
Salmon Croquettes 
Chicken and Waffles 
Juicy Hamburger 
Juicy Cheeseburger 

 

$11 .95
$1 1 .95
$1 1 .95
$13.75
$13.75

$26.95(Or 24.95 by i tself ) )

$11 .95
$12.95
$7.50
$7.75

M E A T  O F F  T H E  P I T

BBQ Ribs 
Ribs Sandwich  
Smoked Shoulder Plate  
Shoulder Sandwich  
BBQ Chicken 
Smoked Beef Brisket 

$15.25
$1 1 .25

$12.75
$8.25

$13.50
$17.95

F R E S H  F I S H

Pond Raised Catfish Sandwich  
Cajun Catfish Sandwich  
Catfish Fillet Plate  
Cajun Fillet Plate  
Fried Whiting Fish Sandwich  
Whiting Fish Plate 
Catfish Nuggets  

$9.95
$9.95

$13.50
$13.80
$8.95

$12.80
$13.50

S I D E S

Mashed Potatoes
Sweet Potatoes
Cabbage
Hashbrown Casserole
Cucumber and Onion
Squash (Seasonal)
Potato Salad (Seasonal)

JEFF'S FAMILY
FRIENDLY
RESTAURANT 

Fried Okra
White Beans
Green Beans
Turnip Greens
Cole Slaw
Pinto Beans
Mac & Cheese



D E S S E R T  

Four Layers Cakes Slices   
Caramel
Lemon
Red Velvet
Strawberry
Double Chocolate 
Coconut 

Pies  Slices 
Chess Pie
Chocolate Chess Pie
Chocolate Chunch Walnut Pie

Banana Pudding -
Peach Cobbler 

B E V E R A G E S

Soft Drinks 
Coffee  
Lemonade 
Fruit Tea 
 

SM $2.75/LG $3.95
$2.75

SM $4.00/LG $4.75
SM $4.00/LG $4.75






B U L K  O R D E R S

Sides by Pint  
Sides by Pan

Smoked Shoulder  
Fried Chicken 
10 piece Dark Meat  
8 piece Dark Meat  
10 piece White Meat  
8 piece White Meat  
8 piece Mixed  
Full Rack of Ribs  
Whole Pies  
Whole Cakes  
 
 

$5.60
9x12x4 -  $55.00

12x18x4 -$1 10.00
$ 9.99 per  pound



$26.99
$24.99
$37.99
$27.99
$27.95
$45.00

$19.00 & up
$50.00 &up

JEFF’S FAMILY
FRIENDLY
RESTAURANT

$5.95













$4.75









SM -$5.50/LG -  $6.00 
SM -$5.50/LG -  $6.00 





