







JEFF'S FAMILY FRIENDLY RESTAURANT

MEAT & 2

1.95
1.95
1.95
3.75
3.75
self))
1.95
2.95
7.50
7.75

MEAT OFF THE PIT

BBQ Ribs	\$15.25
Ribs Sandwich	\$11.25
Smoked Shoulder Plate	\$12.75
Shoulder Sandwich	\$8.25
BBQ Chicken	\$13.50
Smoked Beef Brisket	\$17.95
FRESH FISH	•

Pond Raised Catfish Sandwich	\$9.95
Cajun Catfish Sandwich	\$9.95
Catfish Fillet Plate	\$13.50
Cajun Fillet Plate	\$13.80
Fried Whiting Fish Sandwich	\$8.95
Whiting Fish Plate	\$12.80
Catfish Nuggets	\$13.50

SIDES

- Mashed Potatoes Sweet Potatoes Cabbage Hashbrown Casserole Cucumber and Onion Squash (Seasonal) Potato Salad (Seasonal)
- Fried Okra White Beans Green Beans Turnip Greens Cole Slaw Pinto Beans Mac & Cheese

JEFF'S FAMILY FRIENDLY RESTAURANT

DESSERT

Four Layers Cakes Slices Caramel	\$5.95
Lemon	
Red Velvet	
Strawberry	
Double Chocolate	
Coconut	
	¢ 4 7 5
Pies Slices	\$4.75
Chess Pie	

Chess Pie Chocolate Chess Pie Chocolate Chunch Walnut Pie

Banana Pudding -	SM -\$5.50/LG - \$6.00
Peach Cobbler	SM -\$5.50/LG - \$6.00

BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks Coffee	SM \$2.75/LG \$3.95 \$2.75
Lemonade	SM \$4.00/LG \$4.75
Fruit Tea	SM \$4.00/LG \$4.75

BULK ORDERS

Sides by Pint	\$5.60
Sides by Pan	9x12x4 - \$55.00
	12x18x4 -\$110.00
Smoked Shoulder	\$ 9.99 per pound
Fried Chicken	
10 piece Dark Meat	\$26.99
8 piece Dark Meat	\$24.99
10 piece White Meat	\$37.99
8 piece White Meat	\$27.99
8 piece Mixed	\$27.95
Full Rack of Ribs	\$45.00
Whole Pies	\$19.00 & up
Whole Cakes	\$50.00 &up







